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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Reagan Brogden175
Love Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 9.1509.125 37.175
1 1 2 7 1 

1 

Cynthia -Diane  Vasquez177
Love Gymnastics

9.175 9.050 9.4259.325 36.975
7 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Am aya  M e jia127
AHGA

9.100 9.250 9.0759.075 36.500
8T 3 3 9 3 

3 

Avery M ead183
Manning Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.1758.850 36.300
5 4T 4T 6 4 

4 

M ade line  Lam b118
A lamo

9.000 8.900 9.4008.800 36.100
11 7T 8 2 5 

5 

S ophie  A llison168
J ing's

8.975 8.900 9.2258.850 35.950
12 7T 4T 4 6 

6 

M ar iana  Esquinca -M oreno114
A lamo

9.350 8.750 9.2508.300 35.650
2 10 13T 3 7 

7 

Cass idy M arshburn129
AHGA

9.100 8.650 9.0008.600 35.350
8T 11 10 10T 8 

8 

Cassandra  S hepperd149
Gionastics

8.300 9.300 8.9008.825 35.325
19 2 6T 12 9 

9 

Lila  Guzm an230
Tags

9.250 8.775 9.0008.200 35.225
4 9 15T 10T 10 

10 

Khloe  Llanas289
Cornerstone

9.300 8.600 8.8008.375 35.075
3 12T 12 13 11 

11 

Davany Va ldez138
Cornerstone

8.525 8.500 9.1008.825 34.950
17 14 6T 8 12 

12 

M anue la  S a laza r117
A lamo

9.200 7.300 9.2008.625 34.325
6 18 9 5 13T

13T

Leah Lanese248
United

8.550 9.025 8.7508.000 34.325
16 6 17 14 13T

13T

Abyga il Gonza les235
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.350 8.600 8.3508.550 33.850
18 12T 11 17 15 

15 

Ava  Gonza lez222
Sunburst

8.850 7.850 8.5758.300 33.575
13 16 13T 16 16 

16 

A layna  T revino205
Powerhouse TNT

9.025 8.175 8.2007.600 33.000
10 15 18 18 17 

17 

Em ily Rasten208
Randolph F ly ers

8.600 7.700 8.6507.425 32.375
15 17 19 15 18 

18 

Laura  Krueger121
AHGA

8.650 7.100 8.1508.200 32.100
14 19 15T 19 19 

19 
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